

Recovery policy review 2021 - summary of changes

Page Number	Paragraph	Revision
2	1.1	Revised wording
	1.2	Revised wording
	2.1	Revised wording
	3.1	Revised wording
3	4.1	Added Local Government Finance Act 2012
4	5.1	Revised wording
	5.2	Revised wording
	5.3	Inserted new paragraph at 5.3.1 and re-numbered following paragraphs
	6.1	Revised wording
5	6.2	Revised wording
	6.3	Revised wording
	6.4	Revised wording
	7	Revised paragraph order
	7.1	Added website link
	7.2	Revised wording; added website link
	7.3	Revised wording
6	7.5	Added website link
	8.1	Revised wording
	8.1.2	Revised wording under 'Direct Debit'
	8.1.3	Revised wording; added website link
7	8.2	Revised wording
	8.3	Revised wording
	8.4	Revised wording
	8.4.1	Inserted new paragraph
	9	Revised title
	9.1	Revised wording
8	9.2	Revised wording
	9.3	Revised wording
	9.4	Changed 'staff should' to 'we will'
	9.7	Changed 'Staff' to 'We'
	9.8	Revised wording
9	9.8.1	Added 'e.g.21 days'
	10.2	Revised wording
	10.3	Revised wording
	10.5	Changed 'should be reminded' to 'we will remind'
	10.6	Revised wording
	11.1	Revised wording
10	11.2	Revised wording
	11.3	New paragraph
12	Appendix 2	Inserted new appendix referring to new regulations being implemented from 4 May 2021; renumbered following Appendices
13	Appendix 3, 1.1	Changed 'document' to 'notice'.
	1.2	Changed 'document' to 'notice'.
	1.3	Changed 'document' to 'notice'.
	1.4	Revised wording
	2.3	Revised wording
	2.4	Revised wording
	2.5	Revised wording

14	2.6 2.7 2.8 2.9 2.10 2.11	Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording
15	Appendix 4, 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.6	Added 'notice' Changed 'document' to 'notice'. Changed 'document' to 'notice'. Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording Bullet points re-formatted
17	Appendix 5, 1.1 1.2 1.3	Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording
18	Appendix 6, 1.2	Changed 'the Authority' to 'we'; bullets points re-formatted
20	6.1 7.1 7.4	Changed 'must be sent' to 'We will send'; bullet points re-formatted Added 'DWP' Added 'Payment Reductions service'
21	Appendix 7, 1.3.1 1.3.2 1.3.3 1.3.4	Added 'the' Revised wording Revised wording Revised wording